
Academic Counselling Schedule for BCA Sem 2 

Batch 2 
    3:00-5:00 PM 5:15-7:15 PM 7:30-9:30PM 
23.8.2023 Wednesday MCS012 BCSL22   
24.8.2023 Thursday MCS012 BCSL22   

26.8.2023 Saturday MCS012 BCSL22   
27.8.2023 Sunday MCS012 BCSL22   

28.8.2023 Monday MCS012 BCSL22   
29.8.2023 Tuesday MCS012 BCSL22 ECO02 

02.9.2023 Saturday MCS012 BCSL22 ECO02 
03.9.2023 Sunday MCS012 BCSL22 ECO02 
04.9.2023 Monday MCS011 BCSL22 ECO02 
05.9.2023 Tuesday MCS011 BCSL22 ECO02 

07.9.2023 Thursday MCS011 BCSL21   
09.9.2023 Saturday MCS011 BCSL21   
10.9.2023 Sunday MCS011 BCSL21   
11.9.2023 Monday MCS015 BCSL21   

12.9.2023 Tuesday MCS015 BCSL21   
13.9.2023 Wednesday   BCSL21   

14.9.2023 Thursday   BCSL21   
16.9.2023 Saturday MCS013 BCSL21   

17.9.2023 Sunday MCS013 BCSL21   
18.9.2023 Monday MCS013 BCSL21   

Batch 2 – From Enrolment No. 2254490428 to 2255061644 

 

 

 

 

       

 

  

TEACHER LIST   
ECO02 Mr. Manish 
MCS11 Ms. Dimple 

MCS12 Mr. Alind Saxena 

MCS13  Ms. Nancy 
MCS15 Ms. Archana 
BCSL21 Ms. Dimple 

BCSL22 Mr. Alind Saxena 



 

BATCH 2 
Course  Zoom Id Password Zoom Link 
MCS011 84567809596 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/84567809596?pwd=iXAKJ5ejrDILkXrEWFqLeBV9ylTzTD.1 
MCS012 83432674845 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/83432674845?pwd=AALDaVXRtslEkUa8m4dBEVO6h5On6W.1 
MCS013 89699088669 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/89699088669?pwd=b5VWMz1pGaiM5vBXRQKVMlT4fmhVwE.1 
ECO02 88938308215 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/88938308215?pwd=mVsd6JEVkoMJKD452yFQOW7mdKIo5e.1 
MCS015 83438665834 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/83438665834?pwd=JStFKr678OKWJs4fDqXyd10kxSooNx.1 
BCSL021 87033181703 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/87033181703?pwd=LOfbdeaqdBg4jjaCrZ9Su49o1ybHaX.1 
BCSL022 84704663656 123456 https://us05web.zoom.us/j/84704663656?pwd=EtUbRDIi8YVJsMd3PKbwEvcUlFq3p2.1 
 


